  RIGOL
 I
  RIGOL
 1
Guaranty and Declaration
Copyright
© 2026 RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Trademark Information

Copyright ©RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
   22
7 Order Information
 Description Order No.
ECAL100
Series
Ecal
Module
100 kHz to 9 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female head) 50
Ω
ECAL109-NF2
100 kHz to 14 GHz, 2-Port, Type-N (female) 50 Ω ECAL114-NF2
100 kHz to 26.5 GHz, 2-Port, 3.5 mm (female) ECAL126-35F2
100 kHz to 9 GHz, 4-Port, Type-N (female) 50 Ω ECAL109-NF4
100 kHz to 14 GHz, 4-Port, Type-N (female) 50 Ω ECAL114-NF4
100 kHz to 26.5 GHz, 4-Port, 3.5 mm (female) ECAL126-35F4
ECAL200
Series
Ecal
Module
DC to 9 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL209-NF2
DC to 14 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL214-NF2
DC to 26.5 GHz, 2 Port, 3.5 mm (female) ECAL226-35F2
DC to 9 GHz, 4 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL209-NF4
DC to 14 GHz, 4 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL214-NF4
DC to 26.5 GHz, 4 Port, 3.5 mm (female) ECAL226-35F4
ECAL300
Series
Ecal
Module
100 kHz to 4.5 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female head) 50
Ω
ECAL304-NF2
100 kHz to 9 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female head) 50
Ω
ECAL309-NF2
100 kHz to 14 GHz, 2-Port, Type-N (female) 50 Ω ECAL314-NF2
100 kHz to 4.5 GHz, 2 Port, SMA mm (female) ECAL304-SF2
100 kHz to 9 GHz, 2 Port, SMA mm (female) ECAL309-SF2
100 kHz to 14 GHz, 2 Port, SMA mm (female) ECAL314-SF2
ECAL400
Series
Ecal
DC to 4.5 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL404-NF2
DC to 9 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL409-NF2
Copyright ©RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
   23
Module
DC to 14 GHz, 2 Port, Type N (female) 50Ω ECAL414-NF2
DC to 4.5 GHz, 2 Port, SMA mm (female) ECAL404-SF2
DC to 9 GHz, 2 Port, SMA mm (female) ECAL409-SF2
DC to 14 GHz, 2 Port, SMA mm (female) ECAL414-SF2
Standard
Accessories
USB2.0 Cable -
Optional